

C 970 of 2022

Present:- Mrs Misha Mrinaya, J.M 6th Court, Asansol.

Order dated:-
22.10.2024

The record is today fixed for appearance.

Accused person files hazirah.

Complainant files a time petition praying on the ground stated therein.

Heard. Considered. Prayer for time is allowed.

Fix **15.01.2025** for evidence b/c.

JM 6th Court, Asansol